
Oklahomans will increase their financial readiness for life events 

County Educators 

Beaver  Liz Gardner McBee  elizabeth.mcbee@okstate.edu  

Beaver  Rick Nelson  rick.nelson@okstate.edu  

Canadian  Tomas Manske  tomas.manske@okstate.edu  

Canadian  Jordan Slagell  jordan.slagell@okstate.edu 

Canadian  Brad Tipton  brad.tipton@okstate.edu  

Cleveland  Brenda Hill  brenda.hill@okstate.edu  

Craig  Tari Lee  tari.lee@okstate.edu  

Creek  Susan Lovelace  susan.lovelace@okstate.edu  

Grady  Susan Routh  susan.routh@okstate.edu 

Greer  Cheryl Lively  cheryl.lively@okstate.edu  

Kay  Lindsay Grace  lindsay.grace@okstate.edu 

LeFlore  Danette Russell  danette.russell@okstate.edu 

Lincoln  Jessica Riggin  jessica.riggin@okstate.edu 

Mayes  Jan Dawson  jan.dawson@okstate.edu  

McClain  Mickey Simpson  mickey.simpson@okstate.edu  

Muskogee  Mandy Blocker  mandy.blocker@okstate.edu 

Muskogee  David Adams  david.adams10@okstate.edu  

Nowata  Penny King  penny.king@okstate.edu  

Nowata  Gage Milliman  gage.milliman@okstate.edu 

Oklahoma  Amanda Horn  amanda.horn@okstate.edu 

Oklahoma  Diana Romano  diana.romano@okstate.edu  

Payne  Nathan Anderson  nathan.anderson@okstate.edu  

Payne  Suzette Barta  suzette.barta@okstate.edu 

Payne  Brett Morris  jbrett.morris@okstate.edu 

Pittsburg  LaDell Emmons  ladell.emmons@okstate.edu  

Pottawatomie  Sonya McDaniel  sonya.mcdaniel@okstate.edu  

Sequoyah  Tony Yates  ja.yates@okstate.edu  

Stephens  Brenda Gandy  brenda.gandy@okstate.edu  

Wagoner  Marci Brunger  marci.brunger@okstate.edu 

Wagoner  L. Alan Parnell  l.a.parnell@okstate.edu 

Washington  Gale Mills  gale.mills@okstate.edu  

State Specialists/Faculty 

Regents Professor & Extension 

Economist 
Damona Doye  damona.doye@okstate.edu  

CNEP State Coordinator  Debra Garrard  debra.greene_garrard@okstate.edu  



4‐H District Program Specialist  Susan Murray  susan.murray@okstate.edu 

4‐H District Program Specialist  Cheryl Newberry  cheryl.newberry@okstate.edu 

Resource Management Specialist  Sissy Osteen  sissy.osteen@okstate.edu 

Assistant Professor  Dave Shideler  dave.shideler@okstate.edu   

Personal Finance Extension Specialist 

& Assistant Professor 
Eileen St. Pierre  eileen.stpierre@okstate.edu  

 


